

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-3200 Version: 2 Name: Re-appt of Steve Henson to KWBMB

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 8/22/2012 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 9/5/2012 **Final action:** 9/5/2012

Title: *Re-appointing Steve Henson to the Key West Bight Management District Board (Historic

Preservation).

Sponsors: Craig Cates

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Resume

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/5/2012	2	City Commission	Passed	Pass

^{*}Re-appointing Steve Henson to the Key West Bight Management District Board (Historic Preservation).